Mauritius, the Memorandum of Charges containing the Conditions
& Clauses, pursuant and according to which shall take place before
the Master’s Bar, the SALE BY LICITATION of the hereunder
described immovable property, viz :- One portion of land of a total
extent of six hundred and ninety-nine decimal thirty square
metre (699.30m2) situated at Solferino No.5, Vacoas in the district
of Plaines Wilhems, together with two residential buildings and a
commercial building, and the whole is morefully described in the
title deed transcribed in Vol 4477 No. 61 and 5558/7 respectively